
MC-4N-SC20KM
10/100/1000M 20km Single Fiber Single Mode 
Ethernet Fiber Media Converter
Fiber Optic Transceivers Equipment RJ45 SC 
Connector

MC-4N-SC20KM
Media Converter 10/100/1000M RJ45 20KM SC Connector 

Key Features 

• Max Distance 20KM
• Transmission Speed 10/100/1000Mbps
• Optical Fiber Wave length 1310/1350
• Optical Fiber Port Single mode SC port

Specification 

MODEL MC-4N-SC20KM
Fiber Type Single Mode
Power External Power
Size 93 x 71 x 25mm
Connector Type SC 
OperationTemperature 0°C~70°C
Store Temperature -40°C~85°C
Humidity 5%~95% non-condensing
Connector RJ-45, 1port fiber
Wavelength 1310/1550nm
Weight 0.3kg
LED display Power, FDX/Col, FX (Link/Act), TX (Link/Act), FX 1000, TX 100

Media Converter 10/100/1000M RJ45 20KM 
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